		(Mayor or CAO) Date	Approved by V
			0
	2022-1	(Commissioner) Date /	Approved by
	22	(Director) Date //.29, 22	Approved by Bal: All
	11/29/22	(Contractor) Date 11/2	Accepted by Tate Haffield , Users Tate Martine Department of the North Control of the North C
	29.22	(Proj. Engr.) Date{	Recommended byErin Hathaway Options Strattle 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980 1980
	ly hereto.	provisions of the contract will apply	The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto
18.48%			Percent Change - All Change Orders
1.27%			Percent Change - This Change Order
		\$1,480,048.15	New Contract Amount Including this Change Order
		\$18,737.02	Net Amount of this Change Order
	\$20,790.72		Total increase
		\$2,053.70	Total decrease
		\$2,053.70	4 Masonry
	\$185.52		3 Bond adjustment
	\$16,943.85		2 Revised storm sewer tie-in
	\$3,661.35		1 New water service line
	Increase in contract price	Decrease in contract price	Item Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change No. in completion date, etc.
		Current Change Order	Current Ch
	and specification;	ng changes from the contract plans a	You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;
	ω	Change Order No.	
	\$1,461,311.13	Total Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order	
16.98%		Percent Change - Previous Change Orders	
	\$212,111.13	Cumulative Amount of Previous Change Orders	
	\$1,249,200.00	Original Contract Amt.	
	100-2022	Contract No.	To (Contractor):
	Charles Young Park	Location:	Page 1 of 2
	Splash!	Project:	GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
	11.28.2022	Date:	LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY